
Americas 

Printing

Association

Network

APAN - a powerful collaboration dedicated 
to supporting the Printing industry through 
such influential programs as:

Reach over 4,000 printers and vendors 
through printaccess.com

National Wage and Benefit Survey

Printing Industry Performance Reports  
and Insights (PIPI) 

Sales Compensation Survey

Focus and Peer Groups 

Insurance, Supplies, Equipment  
Discount Buying Power Programs

Excellence In Print National Awards

Local, State and National Government  
Representation

Workforce Development, Continuing  
Education programs ... and More!

Graphic Media Alliance

Great Lakes Graphics Association 

Printing & Imaging Association
of Georgia

Printing & Imaging Association  
of MidAmerica

Florida Graphics Alliance

Printing Industries of New England

Printing Industries Association  
of San Diego

Print & Graphic Communications 
Association

Printing Creative Alliance

Printing Industry Association
of the South, Inc.

Printing Industry Midwest

Printing Industry of the Carolinas



Graphic Media Alliance

Andrew Schall

aschall@graphicmedia.org

614-794-2300

www.graphicmedia.org

Territory: Ohio, Michigan and Northern Kentucky

Great Lakes Graphics Association

Joseph Lyman

jlyman@glga.info	

262-522-2212

www.glga.info

Territory: Illinois, Indiana, and Wisconsin

Printing Industry Midwest

Kris Davis	

kdavis@pimw.org

612-400-6208

www.pimw.org

Territory: Iowa, Minnesota, Nebraska,  
North and South Dakota

Print Creative Alliance

Ian Flynn

Ian.flynn@piaservices.org

415-495-8242 x701

www. Visualmediaalliance.org

Territory: Northern California, Southern California excluding 
San Diego, Clark County Nevada, Ormsby County Nevada 
Arizona, Colorado, New Mexico, Wyoming, Washington,  
Oregon, Alaska, Hawaii, Idaho, Montana, and Utah

Printing Industries of New England

Christine A. Hagopian

chagopian04@pine.org

508-804-4152

www.pine.org

Territory: Connecticut, Maine, Massachusetts,  
New Hampshire, Rhode Island and Vermont

PINE
PRINTING INDUSTRIES 
OF NEW ENGLAND

Printing Industry Association  
of the South, Inc.

Edward Chalifoux

echalifoux@pias.org	

615-366-1094 x214

www.pias.org

Territory: Alabama, Arkansas, Eastern Missouri, 
Kentucky, Louisiana, Mississippi, Tennessee, and 
West Virginia

Print & Graphic  
Communications Association

Melissa Jones

melissa@printcommunications.org

856-308-2851

www.printcommunications.org

Territory: Delaware, District of Columbia, Maryland, 
New Jersey, New York, Pennsylvania, and Virginia

Print Creative Alliance

Lou Caron

lou@piasc.org

323-728-9500 x274

www.piasc.org

Territory: Northern California, Southern California excluding 
San Diego, Clark County Nevada, Ormsby County Nevada 
Arizona, Colorado, New Mexico, Wyoming, Washington,  
Oregon, Alaska, Hawaii, Idaho, Montana, and Utah

Florida Graphics Alliance

Gabe Hernandez	

gabe@floridagraphics.org	

407-240-8009

www.floridagraphics.org

Territory: Florida

Printing & Imaging Association  
of MidAmerica

Teresa Campbell

teresac@piamidam.org

800-788-2040

www.piamidam.org

Territory: Kansas, Oklahoma, Texas and West Missouri

Printing & Imaging Association of Georgia

Jon Krueger

jon@piag.org	

770-433-3050

www.piag.org

Territory: Georgia

Print & Graphic  
Communications Association

Tim Freeman

tim@printcommunications.org

716-691-3211

www.printcommunications.org

Territory: Delaware, District of Columbia, Maryland, 
New Jersey, New York, Pennsylvania, and Virginia

Printing Industry of the Carolinas

Carrie Epps

cjepps@picanet.org

704-357-1150

www.picanet.org

Territory: North and South Carolina

Printing Industries Association  
of San Diego

Megan Anderson

megan@piasd.org

858-800-6900

www.piasd.org

Territory: San Diego and Imperial Counties


